NESPELEM SCHOOL DIRECTORY 2023-24 SCHOOL YEAR
(509) 634-4145


Effie Dean–edean@nsdeagles.org                                                   Principal/Superintendent
Keta Cline–kcline@nsdeagles.org                                                    LAP/Assistant Principal
Linda Descoteaux–ldescoteaux@nsdeagles.org                              Business Office
Dave Cirk–dcirk@nsdeagles.org                                                      M.T.G. Director
Dennis Payne–dpayne@nsdeagles.org                                           Transportation
Dave Butz–dbutz@nsdeagles.org                                                    Safety Officer/bus driver
Virginia Lezard–vlezard@nsdeagles.org                                          Front Office
Nikki Maceda–nmaceda@nsdeagles.org                                         Business Manager
Denise Hannahs–dhannahs@nsdeagles.org                                   Assistant Front Office
Phyllis Abrahamson–pabrahamson@nsdeagles.org                        Nurse Assistant
Justin Swager–jswager@nsdeagles.org                                          Head Kitchen Cook
Desirae Bear Eagle–dbeareagle@nsdeagles.org                            Counselor
Shirlee Ramos–sramos@nsdeagles.org                                          Sped Director
Selina Timentwa-Horton–stimentwa@nsdeagles.org                      Pre-School
Karyn Byam-Payne–karynbyam-payne@nsdeagles.org                 T-Kindergarten
Gloria Adolph–gadolph@nsdeagles.org                                          1st Grade
Kelsie Olbricht–kolbricht@nsdeagles.org                                        2nd Grade
Lisa Vaughan–vlaughan@nsdeagles.org                                        3rd Grade
Ron Frescas–rfrescas@nsdeagles.org                                           4th Grade
Leslie Moses–lmoses@nsdeagles.org                                            5th Grade
Khrisy Covington–kcovington@nsdeagles.org                                6th Grade
Debbie Bays–dbays@nsdeagles.org                                              7th Grade
Barb Quintasket–bquintasket@nsdeagles.org                                8th Grade
Cindy Fry–cfry@nsdeagles.org                                                       9th Grade
Marion Ives–mives@nsdeagles.org                                                Culture/Coach
Matthew Timentwa-mtimentwa@nsdeagles.org                             P.E. Coordinator
Willie Davis–wdavis@nsdeagles.org                                              Library
Bernadette Heinen-bheinen@nsdeagles.org                                  Permanent Sub
Seannett Hodge–shodge@nsdeagles.org                                      Kitchen
Kelly Ankney–kankney@nsdeagles.org                                          Paraprofessional
Shawnessy Bearcub–sbearcub@nsdeagles.org                            Paraprofessional
Julia Gendron–jgendron@nsdeagles.org                                       Paraprofessional
Chicken Monaghan–cmonaghan@nsdeagles.org                         Paraprofessional
Cindy St. Pierre–cstpierre@nsdeagles.org                                    Paraprofessional
Candy Weed-Butz–cweedbutz@nsdeagles.org                             Paraprofessional
